BK
36”
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • AFXinc.com                  R0/24
DATE
LOCATION
PREPARED
BY
COMMENTS
CATALOG
NUMBER
QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Black  Satin Nickel        LED    Lumens  Adjustable CCT   L    H          D
TADV3604LAJUDBK
TADV3604LAJUDSN
26W
2500
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
36-3/4" 4-1/2"            4"
Delivered
TADV2404LAJUDBK TADV2404LAJUDSN 18W 1700 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 24-3/4" 4-1/2"           4"
SN
24”
TADV4804LAJUDBK TADV4804LAJUDSN 34W 3200 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 48-1/2" 4-1/2"            4"
Tad LED Vanity - Universal Driver
TADV Series
Features
Contemporary vanity with metal accents. Ideal use for general lighting